
PQ – Electrical Contractors – Category C - (17P277) 
(Projects from $ 250, 000 – $ 500, 000) 

 

Contractor Name Address and Phone Number 
Alltech Electrical Systems Inc. (V108501) 
  

1885 Clements Road, Unit 206 
Pickering, Ontario L1W 3V4 
P: 905-619-6527 
Contact: Gary Delaney 
Email: estimating@alltechelectrical.ca 
 

CEC Services Limited (V100508) 
 

16188 Bathurst Street 
King City, Ontario L7B 1K5 
P: 905-713-3711 
Contact: Kyle Feinstein 
Email: estimating@beswickgroup.com  
 

Current Technologies Ltd. (V100686) 
  

83 Galaxy Blvd., Unit 18 
Toronto ON  M9W 5X6 
P: 416-240-7691 ext. 224 
Afterhours: 416-240-7691 ext. 8 
Contact: Don Frederickson 
Email: donfred@currenttechnologies.ca 
 

Danik Electrical Construction Co. Ltd. 
(V108502) 
 

11 - 700 Progress Ave  
Scarborough, ON M1H 2Z7 
P: 416-264-1069 
Afterhours: 1-866-656-9167 
Contact: Danny Kotsopoulos 
Email: dannyk@danikelectric.com   
 

Gremar Electric Ltd. (V107124) 7500 Hwy 27, Unit 10 
Vaughan, ON  L4H 0J2 
P: 416-674-1442 
Afterhours: 416-674-1442 
Contact: Gennaro Di Gregorio 
Email: gennaro@gremar.ca   
 

Kudlak-Baird (1982) Limited (V108515) 
 

3176 Lenworth Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario L4X 2G1 
P: 905-624-3479 
Contact: Tara Cornfoot 
Email: estimating@kudlak-baird.com; 
tara@kudlak-baird.com;  
 

Ozz Electric Inc. (V108438) 
 

20 Floral Parkway 
Concord, ON  L4K 4R1 
P: 416-637-7237 
Contact: Joy Duyan 
Email: jduyan@ozzelectric.com 
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PQ – Electrical Contractors – Category C - (17P277) 
(Projects from $ 250, 000 – $ 500, 000) 

 
Platinum Electrical Contractors Inc. 
(V107187) 
 

270 Drumlin Circle,  Unit # 5  
Concord, ON L4K 3E2 
P: 905-761-7647 ext. 888 
Afterhours: 416-707-2759 
Contact: Isolda Embir 
Email: isolda@platinumgroup.ca 
  

RCN Electric (V108162) 
 

1060 Britannia Rd E, Unit 9 
Mississauga, Ontario L4W 4T1 
P: 905-670-2217 
Contact: Frank Marinaccio 
Email: rcnelec@bellnet.ca 
 

T P Electric – A Division of Tony Presutti 
Electric Limited (V108512) 
 

1900 Clark Blvd, Unit 16 
Brampton, ON L6T 0E9 
P: 905-458-7778 
Contact: Melissa Peroff 
Email: Melissa@tpelectric.com 
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